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<H3C>DIS transceiver interface HundredGigE 3/0/10

HundredGigE3/0/10 transceiver information:

|

Transceiver Type :100G_BASE_ER4L_QSFP28
Connector Type :LC

Wavelength(nm) 11300

Transfer Distance(km) : 30(SMF)

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring : YES

Vendor Name :H3C

< H3C >DIS transceiver interface HundredGigE 3/0/11
HundredGigE3/0/11 transceiver information:

Transceiver Type :100G_BASE LR4 QSFP28
Connector Type 1 LC

Wavelength(nm) 11300

Transfer Distance(km) : 10(SMF)

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring : YES

Vendor Name :H3C

Ordering Name : QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300

< H3C >dis transceiver diagnosis interface HundredGigE 3/0/10
HundredGigE3/0/10 transceiver diagnostic information:

Current diagnostic parameters:
[module] Temp.(°C) Voltage(V)

49 3.27
[channel] Bias(mA) RX power(dBm) TX power(dBm)
1 5112 -7.41 1.09

2 6049 -7.82 0.23
3 5141 -747 117
4 5959 -7.61 0.24
Alarm thresholds:
Temp.(°C) Voltage(V) Bias(mA) RX power(dBm) TX power(dBm)
High 75 3.63 110.00 -2.50 6.50
Low -5 2.97 20.00 -21.49 -2.50
< H3C >dis transceiver diagnosis interface HundredGigE 3/0/11
HundredGigE3/0/11 transceiver diagnostic information:
Current diagnostic parameters:
[module] Temp.(°C) Voltage(V)

45 3.29
[channel] Bias(mA) RX power(dBm) TX power(dBm)
1 40.83 237 2.84
2 3944 249 2.48
3 3923 224 3.14

4 3762 1.79 3.03
Alarm thresholds:
Temp.(°C) Voltage(V) Bias(mA) RX power(dBm) TX power(dBm)
High 75 3.63 55.00 5.50 7.50
Low -5 2.97 25.00 -9.60 -8.30
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3-5 QSFP2EYEIEER (LCEO ) BiE(3)

IS $EEEtE ( dBm)
AR EE { AVG ) IEMIATEE (AVG )
J5FP-100G-ER4LANDM1 300 05445 -20.5~-1.9
J5FP-100G-ER4-WDM1300 29~+20 -20.9~-35
25FP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 4345 0.6~ +45
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